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Wr. Cup 2014 Runde 3
Wien, Floridsdorf, 25.5.2014

Wettkampf 37 Mädchen, 400m Freistil Jahrgänge 2002 - 2005
25.05.2014 - 15:20 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2012

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Schülerklasse 2

1. GEBERT Johanna 04 ASV 5:49.49 303
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:09.07 45.27 250m: 3:38.58 44.31 350m: 5:07.42 44.23

100m: 1:23.80 44.32 200m: 2:54.27 45.20 300m: 4:23.19 44.61 400m: 5:49.49 42.07

2. ZWICKLE Laura 04 Donau 5:51.71 297
50m: 39.49 39.49 150m: 2:07.48 44.47 250m: 3:36.05 44.28 350m: 5:07.63 45.50

100m: 1:23.01 43.52 200m: 2:51.77 44.29 300m: 4:22.13 46.08 400m: 5:51.71 44.08

3. SOSTARIC Eva 04 SVSi 5:52.84 295
50m: 40.10 40.10 150m: 2:09.22 43.49 250m: 3:39.17 45.06 350m: 5:10.50 45.92

100m: 1:25.73 45.63 200m: 2:54.11 44.89 300m: 4:24.58 45.41 400m: 5:52.84 42.34

4. ZACH-KIESLING Hanna 05 ASV 6:29.26 219
50m: 43.15 43.15 150m: 2:23.88 50.66 250m: 4:04.67 50.99 350m: 5:43.92 49.60

100m: 1:33.22 50.07 200m: 3:13.68 49.80 300m: 4:54.32 49.65 400m: 6:29.26 45.34

5. ZACH-KIESLING Klara 05 ASV 6:38.27 205
50m: 48.03 48.03 150m: 2:32.22 50.79 250m: 4:12.29 49.70 350m: 5:50.51 48.60

100m: 1:41.43 53.40 200m: 3:22.59 50.37 300m: 5:01.91 49.62 400m: 6:38.27 47.76

6. PASTAR Katharina 04 SVSi 6:50.89 186
50m: 47.71 47.71 150m: 2:32.97 52.89 250m: 4:19.68 52.59 350m: 6:04.03 51.28

100m: 1:40.08 52.37 200m: 3:27.09 54.12 300m: 5:12.75 53.07 400m: 6:50.89 46.86

7. BAJWA Elisabeth 04 Theresianum 6:54.32 182
50m: 43.74 43.74 150m: 2:28.79 53.56 250m: 4:16.66 53.44 350m: 6:04.90 53.22

100m: 1:35.23 51.49 200m: 3:23.22 54.43 300m: 5:11.68 55.02 400m: 6:54.32 49.42

8. ARTNER Elena 04 SU Wien 6:59.71 175
50m: 47.42 47.42 150m: 2:34.01 53.56 250m: 4:21.50 53.18 350m: 6:09.46 53.37

100m: 1:40.45 53.03 200m: 3:28.32 54.31 300m: 5:16.09 54.59 400m: 6:59.71 50.25

9. THIRSFELD Hannah 04 Diana 7:04.68 169
50m: 49.03 49.03 150m: 2:37.21 54.44 250m: 4:26.96 55.06 350m: 6:16.73 54.82

100m: 1:42.77 53.74 200m: 3:31.90 54.69 300m: 5:21.91 54.95 400m: 7:04.68 47.95

10. ZEKE-NAEIM Salma 05 Theresianum 7:05.72 168
50m: 48.88 48.88 150m: 2:39.99 56.16 250m: 4:29.77 54.59 350m: 6:17.24 52.22

100m: 1:43.83 54.95 200m: 3:35.18 55.19 300m: 5:25.02 55.25 400m: 7:05.72 48.48

11. ALARA Sarah 05 SVSi 7:08.09 165
50m: 47.17 47.17 150m: 2:36.38 54.75 250m: 4:27.21 55.11 350m: 6:16.99 54.86

100m: 1:41.63 54.46 200m: 3:32.10 55.72 300m: 5:22.13 54.92 400m: 7:08.09 51.10

12. KURZEWSKI Laura 05 SVSi 7:22.77 149
50m: 47.84 47.84 150m: 2:41.39 58.06 250m: 4:35.74 57.77 350m: 6:31.70 58.88

100m: 1:43.33 55.49 200m: 3:37.97 56.58 300m: 5:32.82 57.08 400m: 7:22.77 51.07

13. KAPELLER Mona 04 Diana 7:28.80 143
50m: 46.77 46.77 150m: 2:41.28 58.20 250m: 4:39.73 1:00.84 350m: 6:38.01 58.37

100m: 1:43.08 56.31 200m: 3:38.89 57.61 300m: 5:39.64 59.91 400m: 7:28.80 50.79

14. CREPOVA Kristina 05 ASV 7:32.33 140
50m: 48.97 48.97 150m: 2:45.88 57.86 250m: 4:40.75 57.11 350m: 6:37.65 57.51

100m: 1:48.02 59.05 200m: 3:43.64 57.76 300m: 5:40.14 59.39 400m: 7:32.33 54.68

15. STASAITIS Daniela 05 Theresianum 7:33.34 139
50m: 50.99 50.99 150m: 2:46.73 58.64 250m: 4:42.63 58.47 350m: 6:38.15 57.90

100m: 1:48.09 57.10 200m: 3:44.16 57.43 300m: 5:40.25 57.62 400m: 7:33.34 55.19

16. MARCUCCI Giulia 05 SU Wien 7:35.27 137
50m: 50.60 50.60 150m: 2:51.46 1:01.67 250m: 4:42.82 56.35 350m: 6:39.92 58.76

100m: 1:49.79 59.19 200m: 3:46.47 55.01 300m: 5:41.16 58.34 400m: 7:35.27 55.35

17. MITANOVSKA Nikolina 05 SVSi 7:36.26 136
50m: 52.86 52.86 150m: 2:53.68 1:00.68 250m: 4:54.33 1:00.00 350m: 6:47.46 55.09

100m: 1:53.00 1:00.14 200m: 3:54.33 1:00.65 300m: 5:52.37 58.04 400m: 7:36.26 48.80
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18. EHRICH Laura Malin 05 ASV 7:37.89 135
50m: 52.39 52.39 150m: 2:47.96 57.44 250m: 4:46.59 59.22 350m: 6:46.17 58.56

100m: 1:50.52 58.13 200m: 3:47.37 59.41 300m: 5:47.61 1:01.02 400m: 7:37.89 51.72

19. ANDERLE Isabella 05 SVSi 7:38.97 134
50m: 53.14 53.14 150m: 2:51.83 58.84 250m: 4:51.49 58.95 350m: 6:46.98 57.28

100m: 1:52.99 59.85 200m: 3:52.54 1:00.71 300m: 5:49.70 58.21 400m: 7:38.97 51.99

20. PURNER Lena 05 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 7:46.93 127
50m: 51.56 51.56 150m: 2:50.04 1:00.78 250m: 4:49.52 59.64 350m: 6:49.58 59.58

100m: 1:49.26 57.70 200m: 3:49.88 59.84 300m: 5:50.00 1:00.48 400m: 7:46.93 57.35

21. SARF Ana 04 Aquatic 9:07.42 79
50m: 54.44 54.44 150m: 3:17.70 1:10.94 250m: 5:40.23 1:11.35 350m: 8:01.60 1:09.95

100m: 2:06.76 1:12.32 200m: 4:28.88 1:11.18 300m: 6:51.65 1:11.42 400m: 9:07.42 1:05.82

22. TSCHERNKO Julia 05 SU Wien 9:23.56 72
50m: 1:03.51 1:03.51 150m: 3:25.05 1:10.98 250m: 5:45.05 1:10.64 350m: 8:10.18 1:13.51

100m: 2:14.07 1:10.56 200m: 4:34.41 1:09.36 300m: 6:56.67 1:11.62 400m: 9:23.56 1:13.38

23. GRAF Magdalena 04 SU Wien 9:31.53 69
50m: 59.68 59.68 150m: 3:22.47 1:12.96 250m: 5:52.14 1:15.29 350m: 8:19.96 1:15.02

100m: 2:09.51 1:09.83 200m: 4:36.85 1:14.38 300m: 7:04.94 1:12.80 400m: 9:31.53 1:11.57

24. DELFRATE Marinella 04 Aquatic 9:48.89 63
50m: 1:02.71 1:02.71 150m: 3:34.65 1:19.60 250m: 6:08.69 1:17.77 350m: 8:39.64 1:14.32

100m: 2:15.05 1:12.34 200m: 4:50.92 1:16.27 300m: 7:25.32 1:16.63 400m: 9:48.89 1:09.25

Schülerklasse 1

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Aquatic 4:44.35 563
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:41.89 36.24 250m: 2:55.29 36.84 350m: 4:08.99 36.53

100m: 1:05.65 34.86 200m: 2:18.45 36.56 300m: 3:32.46 37.17 400m: 4:44.35 35.36

2. ZAPRIANOV Michaela 02 Friesen 5:06.87 448
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:53.52 38.98 250m: 3:11.44 38.99 350m: 4:30.37 38.98

100m: 1:14.54 39.26 200m: 2:32.45 38.93 300m: 3:51.39 39.95 400m: 5:06.87 36.50

3. ULM Victoria 02 Aquatic 5:14.12 418
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:54.33 39.92 250m: 3:15.31 40.70 350m: 4:35.99 40.00

100m: 1:14.41 39.10 200m: 2:34.61 40.28 300m: 3:55.99 40.68 400m: 5:14.12 38.13

4. VENZ Elisabeth 02 Mermaids 5:15.06 414
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:52.72 40.31 250m: 3:13.40 40.55 350m: 4:36.02 41.27

100m: 1:12.41 38.07 200m: 2:32.85 40.13 300m: 3:54.75 41.35 400m: 5:15.06 39.04

5. MAJKUT Elisabeth 02 Diana 5:39.10 332
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 2:03.23 43.71 250m: 3:30.67 44.06 350m: 4:56.21 42.71

100m: 1:19.52 42.37 200m: 2:46.61 43.38 300m: 4:13.50 42.83 400m: 5:39.10 42.89

6. TUSEK Lina 02 Aquatic 5:39.66 330
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:01.30 43.94 250m: 3:29.51 44.05 350m: 4:57.45 43.75

100m: 1:17.36 41.12 200m: 2:45.46 44.16 300m: 4:13.70 44.19 400m: 5:39.66 42.21

7. TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVSi 5:49.21 304
50m: 39.88 39.88 150m: 2:10.90 46.20 250m: 3:41.08 44.39 350m: 5:08.62 42.86

100m: 1:24.70 44.82 200m: 2:56.69 45.79 300m: 4:25.76 44.68 400m: 5:49.21 40.59

8. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV 6:00.75 276
50m: 41.19 41.19 150m: 2:15.43 47.30 250m: 3:47.13 45.91 350m: 5:18.11 44.75

100m: 1:28.13 46.94 200m: 3:01.22 45.79 300m: 4:33.36 46.23 400m: 6:00.75 42.64

9. AXMANN Lisa-Sophie 03 Friesen 6:11.11 253
50m: 42.60 42.60 150m: 2:17.50 47.76 250m: 3:55.28 49.19 350m: 5:28.25 45.35

100m: 1:29.74 47.14 200m: 3:06.09 48.59 300m: 4:42.90 47.62 400m: 6:11.11 42.86

10. DILLICE Helin 02 Friesen 6:19.71 236
50m: 42.31 42.31 150m: 2:20.63 49.49 250m: 3:59.32 49.24 350m: 5:30.77 42.31

100m: 1:31.14 48.83 200m: 3:10.08 49.45 300m: 4:48.46 49.14 400m: 6:19.71 48.94
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11. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Aquatic 6:22.92 230
50m: 43.31 43.31 150m: 2:21.44 48.25 250m: 4:00.53 49.20 350m: 5:39.57 49.15

100m: 1:33.19 49.88 200m: 3:11.33 49.89 300m: 4:50.42 49.89 400m: 6:22.92 43.35

12. SCHAFFRIAN Chiara 03 SU Wien 6:23.73 229
50m: 43.53 43.53 150m: 2:23.07 50.35 250m: 4:01.62 48.86 350m: 5:39.06 47.94

100m: 1:32.72 49.19 200m: 3:12.76 49.69 300m: 4:51.12 49.50 400m: 6:23.73 44.67

13. MCCULLOCH Mageret 03 Friesen 6:25.36 226
50m: 43.18 43.18 150m: 2:20.88 49.53 250m: 4:00.57 50.28 350m: 5:40.22 49.61

100m: 1:31.35 48.17 200m: 3:10.29 49.41 300m: 4:50.61 50.04 400m: 6:25.36 45.14

14. DAHL Anelie 02 Theresianum 6:30.60 217
50m: 43.84 43.84 150m: 2:23.92 50.18 250m: 4:05.20 50.48 350m: 5:45.21 49.81

100m: 1:33.74 49.90 200m: 3:14.72 50.80 300m: 4:55.40 50.20 400m: 6:30.60 45.39

15. GREMMEL Laura 02 SVSi 6:34.22 211
50m: 44.60 44.60 150m: 2:27.68 50.94 250m: 4:08.78 49.89 350m: 5:48.05 48.97

100m: 1:36.74 52.14 200m: 3:18.89 51.21 300m: 4:59.08 50.30 400m: 6:34.22 46.17

16. HASSAN Jasmin 03 SVSi 6:37.72 206
50m: 41.08 41.08 150m: 2:23.32 52.06 250m: 4:07.79 51.58 350m: 5:50.16 50.43

100m: 1:31.26 50.18 200m: 3:16.21 52.89 300m: 4:59.73 51.94 400m: 6:37.72 47.56

17. TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03 Aquatic 6:38.07 205
50m: 42.93 42.93 150m: 2:25.22 51.37 250m: 4:08.96 52.23 350m: 5:51.27 50.78

100m: 1:33.85 50.92 200m: 3:16.73 51.51 300m: 5:00.49 51.53 400m: 6:38.07 46.80

18. ERDLER Miriam 02 ASV 6:40.58 201
50m: 41.13 41.13 150m: 2:24.17 53.61 250m: 4:11.05 53.01 350m: 5:56.74 52.06

100m: 1:30.56 49.43 200m: 3:18.04 53.87 300m: 5:04.68 53.63 400m: 6:40.58 43.84

19. KAINZ Christina 03 SVSi 6:54.94 181
50m: 48.00 48.00 150m: 2:36.89 54.59 250m: 4:25.10 53.02 350m: 6:09.60 52.09

100m: 1:42.30 54.30 200m: 3:32.08 55.19 300m: 5:17.51 52.41 400m: 6:54.94 45.34

20. ROCKENBAUER Pia - Patricia 03 SU Wien 7:04.75 169
50m: 47.95 47.95 150m: 2:36.44 54.86 250m: 4:25.60 54.13 350m: 6:15.05 54.42

100m: 1:41.58 53.63 200m: 3:31.47 55.03 300m: 5:20.63 55.03 400m: 7:04.75 49.70

21. STERJOVA Ana-Marija 02 Aquatic 7:06.99 166
50m: 45.96 45.96 150m: 2:32.06 55.20 250m: 4:20.80 55.55 350m: 6:11.10 54.49

100m: 1:36.86 50.90 200m: 3:25.25 53.19 300m: 5:16.61 55.81 400m: 7:06.99 55.89

22. SOKOL Viktoria 03 SU Wien 7:08.10 165
50m: 48.04 48.04 150m: 2:36.95 53.94 250m: 4:27.98 55.48 350m: 6:17.98 54.24

100m: 1:43.01 54.97 200m: 3:32.50 55.55 300m: 5:23.74 55.76 400m: 7:08.10 50.12

23. KABAS Lara 03 SVSi 7:35.42 137
50m: 49.58 49.58 150m: 2:49.36 1:00.41 250m: 4:46.93 58.44 350m: 6:46.02 59.18

100m: 1:48.95 59.37 200m: 3:48.49 59.13 300m: 5:46.84 59.91 400m: 7:35.42 49.40

24. STRÖBELE Theresa 03 SU Wien 8:12.53 108
50m: 57.15 57.15 150m: 2:58.59 1:01.21 250m: 5:05.83 1:04.18 350m: 7:12.37 1:03.01

100m: 1:57.38 1:00.23 200m: 4:01.65 1:03.06 300m: 6:09.36 1:03.53 400m: 8:12.53 1:00.16

25. KRAUS Janine 03 Friesen 8:15.47 106
50m: 51.41 51.41 150m: 2:53.07 1:02.14 250m: 5:04.45 1:06.15 350m: 7:17.21 1:04.85

100m: 1:50.93 59.52 200m: 3:58.30 1:05.23 300m: 6:12.36 1:07.91 400m: 8:15.47 58.26

26. BEN-OR Vanessa 03 Diana 8:59.39 82
50m: 56.41 56.41 150m: 3:14.51 1:09.87 250m: 5:37.74 1:11.99 350m: 7:58.32 1:10.89

100m: 2:04.64 1:08.23 200m: 4:25.75 1:11.24 300m: 6:47.43 1:09.69 400m: 8:59.39 1:01.07


